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Trajanje akcije od 4.10. do 10.10.2024.

Monini Originale
maslinovo ulje ev 
1 l

Dijamant ulje
suncokretovo 

1 l

Dobro jaja
M klasa 

30/1

Dobro sir
Gauda 
kg

Dobro krem 
1 kg

Persil deterdžent
Universal Power 
7,5 kg

Persil discs
universal 54/1

Lenor omekšivač
više vrsta 106 W 
2,65 l

Somat tablete
All in One extra 100/1Bref osveživač

sanitarija
više vrsta 
2x50 g

Perfex toaletni papir
cotton comfort 10/1

Menaž
čokolada 

200 g 

Heineken pivo
svetlo staklo 

400 ml

Nectar life
premium sok
breskva i
jabuka 100% 
750 ml

Dobro
mleko UHT
2,8%m.m. 
1 l  Sunoko šećer 

1 kg

Pik šunka
u omotu 
kg

Nescafe
sensazione

creme 
190 g                                        

100
PRANJA

50- %%
popusta

51- %%
popusta

53- %%
popusta

56- %%
popusta

45- %%
popusta

20.

99

12.

99kom.

*549.

99

1099.

99

59999

*1399.

99

2299.

99

149999
14999
164.

999999
114.

99

9999
204.

99

32999
449.

99

199999
3499.

99

30999
399.

99

7999
106.

99

8999
114.

99

79999
1299.

99

89999
1399.

99


